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Time Table  
M.Com. – Previous 

Weekend cum Contact  Classes 2021 – 22 
 

 
S.No. 

Date Day 
9.00 am  to 
11.00 am 

11.00 am to 
1.00 pm 

 
1.00  

pm  to 
1.30 
pm 

1.30  pm  to 
3.30 pm 

 

3.30 pm to 
5.30 pm 

 

1 30-04-2022  Saturday MM (NS) AMA (GNR)  
 
 

L 
 
 

U 
 
 

N 
 
 

C 
 
 

H 
 

FIM (PA) ME (SS) 

2 01-05-2022 Sunday MM (NS) AMA (GNR) FIM (PA) ME (SS) 

3 07-05-2022  Saturday MM (NS) AMA (GNR) FIM (PA) ME (SS) 

4 08-05-2022 Sunday MM (NS) AMA (GNR) FIM (PA) OTB (KS) 

5 14-05-2022 Sec. 
Saturday 

MM (NS) 
AMA (GNR) 

FIM (PA) 
OTB (KS) 

6 15-05-2022 Sunday MM (NS) AMA (GNR) FIM (PA) OTB (KS) 

7 21-05-2022 Saturday MM (NS) AMA (GNR) FIM (PA) OTB (KS) 

8 22-05-2022 Sunday ME (SS) OTB (KS) FIM (PA) MM (NS) 

9 28-05-2022 Saturday ME (SS) OTB (KS) FIM (PA) MM (NS) 

10 29-05-2022 Sunday AMA (GNR) OTB (KS) ME (SS) MM (NS) 

11 04-06-2022 Saturday AMA (GNR) OTB (KS) FIM (PA) ME (SS) 

12 05-06-2022 Sunday AMA (GNR) ME (SS) OTB (KS) OTB (KS) 

13 11-06-2022 Sec.Saturday ME (SS) ME (SS) FIM (PA) AMA(GNR) 

14 12-06-2022 Sunday AMA(GNR) AMA(GNR) FIM (PA) FIM (PA) 

15 18-06-2022 Saturday AMA (GNR) AMA(GNR) FIM (PA) FIM (PA) 

 
M.Com. - Previous  
 
Paper – I Advanced Managerial Accounting (AMA) : Dr. G. Naresh Reddy  (GNR) 
Paper – II Managerial Economics and Business Environment 

(MEBE) 
: Dr. Sabitha Shareef (SS) 

Paper – III Marketing Management (MM) : Dr. Dr. Nazia Sultana (NS) 
Paper – IV Financial and Investment Management (FIM) : Prof. Prashanta Athma (PA) 
Paper – V Organization Theory and Behaviour (OTB) : Dr. Dr. K. Srinivas  (KS) 
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